EGHD - Plymouth

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Plymouth Plymouth Tower
Plymouth Plymouth Tower
Plymouth Plymouth Tower
Plymouth Plymouth Tower
Plymouth Plymouth Approach
Plymouth Plymouth Approach
Plymouth Plymouth Approach
Plymouth Plymouth Approach

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BHD BERRY HEAD VOR/DME
NQY NEWQUAY NDB

EX EXETER NDB

CDF CARDIFF NDB

England
United Kingdom

475ft (145m)

GMT +0

50.42562, -4.11278
land

EGHD

PLH

n/a

1157m (3796ft)
112°/292°

30m (98ft)

asphalt

82m (269ft) / 57m (187ft)

118.150
118.150
118.150
118.150
133.550
133.550
133.550
133.550

dist
23.7
33.8
36.8
65.1

bearing frequency
92.4° 112.05
271° 347

68.2° 337

38.6° 388
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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